Categoria:ELITE Sport

Pos.

1

5

Categoria:MASTER M1

sportpertutti

Dors.

57

43

71

78

21

Pos.

1

Dors.

31

56

84

44

Nominativo

BORRELLI KEVIN

PENTA VINCENZO

SATURNINO EUGENIO

SORICELLI CARMINE

GENTILE FRANCESCO

Nominativo

MESSINA DAVIDE

PALUMBO MARIO

EVANGELISTA CRISTIAN

CUSANO DANIELE

TROFEO SAN SABINO

Localita: ATRIPALDA (AV)
Organizzatore: ASD CIRCOLO AMATORI BICI DI ATRIPALDA
Data: 28/08/2022

Classifica per categoria

Data di nascita Cat.

08/01/1994
19/01/1993
07/01/1996
03/01/1993

27/07/1995

ELITE
Sport
ELITE
Sport
ELITE
Sport
ELITE
Sport
ELITE
Sport

Data di nascita Cat.

22/04/1988
25/03/1990
22/08/1992

01/03/1992

MASTER
M1
MASTER
M1
MASTER
M1

MASTER
M1

Societa

ASD WELLNESS IN MOTION

A. S. D. BIKE & SPORT

ASD MERCOGLIANO 1999

ASD CANTONE BIKE

ASD TWENTYTWO FACTORY TEAM

Societa

CYCLING NETWORK

ASD WELLNESS IN MOTION

A.S.D. TEAM DI MICCO LAB

ASD LUPI IRPINI

28/08/2022

Cod. Soc. Ente Tessera
13664 USACLI 475831
13F1513 FCI A264444

556 UISP 220618251
244730 CSAIN CB902851
12LT010 ACSI 8118809

Cod. Soc. Ente Tessera
16900218 CsI 16900648

13664 USACLI 475834
P010579 UISP 220676933
530 UISP 220706199
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7

8

50

22

51

23

OREFICE ANTONIO

SALZILLO GIOVANNI

PEZZELLA NICOLA

PICONE GIOSUE'

Categoria:MASTER M2

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

Dors.

67

24

74

47

81

72

27

15

7

59

89

46

42

37

Nominativo
GAROFALO VALERIO
LEONE ENIO
ALTARE DANIEL
CHIUSOLO ALESSANDRO
STAVOLA SANTINO
RUSSO RAFFAELE
PASTORE MASSIMO
CORBISIERO ANTONIO
VENEZIA MARIO
GIORDANO ANIELLO MARCO
SIMEONE FRANCESCO
LANGELLA MICHELE
GUARINO PASQUALINO

CENNERAZZO MICHELE

Categoria:MASTER M3

Pos.

Dors.

Nominativo

08/04/1989
11/12/1992
06/05/1990

24/03/1991

Data di nascita
29/12/1986
07/06/1983
01/10/1986
26/05/1984
20/09/1983
14/02/1987
27/05/1985
31/01/1983
31/07/1986
11/03/1985
16/05/1984
27/07/1987
11/08/1984

23/05/1984

Data di nascita

MASTER
M1

MASTER
M1

MASTER
M1

MASTER
M1

Cat.

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

MASTER
M2

Cat.

TEAM MAGNUM

TEAM EURONIX

TEAM MAGNUM

ASD NORMANNI TEAM

Societa

AIRONE LEO COSTRUZIONI

TEM FALCO

ASD SANETTI SPORT VVF CUNEO

TEAM VESUVIO AND BIKE

ASD BIKE IN TOUR VALLO DI DIANO

CPS PROFFESSIONAL TEAM

ASD BIKE & SPORT TEAM

CORBISIERO BIKE SL2

ASD ECO EVOLUTION BIKE

ASD WELLNESS IN MOTION

ASD MASTANTUONI SPORT 1950

TEAM VESUVIO AND BIKE

ASD BIKE & SPORT TEAM

ASS LUPINBIKE

Societa

16900226

13G2114

16900226

2808

Cod. Soc.

A171871

16900099

123045

13L2098

13J2057

13G2094

13F1513

117741

8300088

13664

15832

13L2098

13F1513

15153

Cod. Soc.

CsI

FCI

CsI

ASI

Ente

FCI

CsI

ACSI

FCI

FCI

FCI

USACLI

AICS

CsI

USACLI

USACLI

FCI

USACLI

USACLI

Ente

28/08/2022
16902051

A212957
16902052

0175880

Tessera
10090593738
16903140
7984559
A255319
A110091
A216700
10105022789
4803
8300092
475829
476193
A255313
10113339632

475726

Tessera
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8

9

41

45

20

17

6

19

69

35

62

CALO GIUSEPPE

TIARRICCIO CRISTIAN

FORTUNATO FABIO

DE PASCALE ANTONIO G.

ALVINO ALFONSO
CIERO EMANUELE
CETTA IVANO
STRIANO PASQUALE

D'AVINO LUIGI

Categoria:MASTER M4

Pos.

6

Dors.

29

2

48

49

87

54

Nominativo

BELSITO MASSIMILIANO

PERGAMO CARMINE

PERFETTO GIOVANNI

GRECO FRANCESCO

IACHETTA DOMENICO

CUOMO RAFFAELE

Categoria:MASTER M5

Pos.

Dors.

52

83

25

Nominativo

GALLO FRANCO

PINTAURO GIUSEPPE

GALLO SALVATORE

05/07/1978
06/08/1979
05/04/1981
22/04/1981
07/06/1981
04/09/1980
19/09/1979
10/01/1981

03/09/1980

Data di nascita

10/02/1976
12/01/1975
16/03/1974
21/06/1976
11/09/1975

25/04/1975

Data di nascita

06/08/1970
31/03/1971

10/06/1970

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

MASTER
M3

Cat.

MASTER
M4

MASTER
M4

MASTER
M4

MASTER
M4

MASTER
M4

MASTER
M4

Cat.

MASTER
M5
MASTER
M5
MASTER
M5

BIKE E SPORT TEAM BORRELLI

CPS PROFESSIONAL TEAM

TEAM CANTONE

LUPINBIKE

ASD ECO EVOLUTION BIKE

ASD BIKE & SPORT TEAM

ASD MERCOGLIANO 1999

SSDRL TEAM CYCLING CRISCI

ASD NEAPOLIS BIKE TEAM

Societa

GS CICOGNA

ASS TORTORABIKE CRISCUOLO PETROLI

ASD CYCLING NETWORK

TEAM MAGNUM

TRAIANO VELO CLUB

MACCHINA D ORO

Societa

TEAM MAGNUM

TEAM FALCO

ASD BOLLINO TEAM

13F1513

13G2094

244730

15153

8300088

13F1513

556

16651

12317

Cod. Soc.

07100143

7268

8200277

16900226

8200260

20000

Cod. Soc.

16900226

16900099

FCI

FCI

CSAIN

USACLI

CsI

USACLI

UISP

USACLI

USACLI

Ente

CsI

USACLI

CsI

CsI

CsI

USACLI

Ente

CsI

CsI

FCI

28/08/2022
A129325

A210613
CB902892
475727
8300091
A219964
220637480
475864

476836

Tessera
07100979
476125
8202038
16902049
8201924

477159

Tessera
16902048
16902803

220463
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4 1
5 3
6 30
7 53
8 65
9 38
10 36
11 26
12 8
13 55

AQUINO EMILIO
GALLO FRANCESCO
COZZOLINO GIOVANNI
RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE
D'AGOSTINO VINCENZO
SPIDALIERI GIANLUCA
GIGANTE ANIELLO
REA CIRO
RODIA ADOLFO

TAMBASCO DOMENICO

Categoria:MASTER M6

Pos. Dors.
1 82
2 85
3 4

Nominativo

MONACO ALFONSO

DEL MASTRO MICHELE

ALBANESE GIUSEPPE

Categoria:MASTER M7

Pos. Dors.

1 86

Nominativo

SORDILLO FERNANDO

14/11/1972
25/02/1971
06/08/1969
04/07/1969
01/08/1969
13/09/1971
14/03/1971
24/05/1972
22/12/1972

04/11/1968

Data di nascita
19/04/1967
09/01/1967

16/04/1963

Data di nascita

17/09/1961

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

MASTER
M5

Cat.

MASTER
M6

MASTER
M6

MASTER
M6

Cat.

MASTER
M7

ASD CIRCOLO AMATORI DELLA BICI

ASD PICENTIA BIKE

DOGMA BIKE

TEAM MAGNUM

ASD TEAM FALCO

ASS LUPINBIKE

ASD GS MUROLO COSTRUZIONI SL2

ASD TEAM FALCO

ASD ECO EVOLUTION BIKE

ASD WELLNESS IN MOTION

Societa

TEAM FALCO

ASD TEAM DI MICCO LAB

ASD ECO EVOLUTION BIKE

Societa

CIVITAS

0353

17677

8001106

16900226

16900099

475732

300670

16900099

8300088

13664

Cod. Soc.

16900099

1010251

8300088

Cod. Soc.

16900032

UISP

USACLI

CsI

CsI

CsI

USACLI

CsI

CsI

CsI

USACLI

Ente

CsI

UISP

CsI

Ente

CsI

28/08/2022
220681620

475812
8005930
16902054
16901054
475732
301173
16901061
8300088

475825

Tessera
16901057
220676951

8300086

Tessera

16902955
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